
1 18 Gómez Coraima (MB) 5 5 21 31 1.00
2 7 Urrutia Andrea (MB) 2 3 6 11 0.40
3 3 Regalado Katherine (OP) 1 - 1 2 0.20
3 8 Frias Maguilaura (OH) 1 2 4 7 0.20
3 5 Almeida Shiamara (S) 1 5 10 16 0.20
- 2 Palma Hilary (OH) - - - -
- 4 Cuba Cristina (S) - - - -
- 9 Briceño Bárbara (OP) - - - -
- 13 Villacorta Yomira (L) - - - -
- 16 Delgado Violeta (L) - - - -
- 1 Del Valle Luciana (MB) - 2 5 7
- 12 Leyva Ángela (OH) - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 19 49 78 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 1 Del Valle Luciana (MB) 11 6 11 28 39.29
2 8 Frias Maguilaura (OH) 11 3 29 43 25.58
3 12 Leyva Ángela (OH) 11 7 31 49 22.45
- 18 Gómez Coraima (MB) 5 2 11 18
- 7 Urrutia Andrea (MB) 3 4 5 12
- 3 Regalado Katherine (OP) 5 1 3 9
- 5 Almeida Shiamara (S) 1 - 7 8
- 2 Palma Hilary (OH) 2 2 4 8
- 9 Briceño Bárbara (OP) 1 - 1 2
- 4 Cuba Cristina (S) - 1 - 1
- 13 Villacorta Yomira (L) - - - -
- 16 Delgado Violeta (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 50 26 102 178 28.09


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

PER • Perú

PER
ARG 2

3 26
24

19
25

25
19

15
25

15
10

100
103

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:25 0:23 0:15 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 2,00016/10/2014
Lima
Coliseo Eduardo Dibos

Match duration:  Start: 19:05  End: 21:10  Total: 2:05
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1 12 Leyva Ángela (OH) 19 3 5 27 3.80
2 13 Villacorta Yomira (L) 16 12 11 39 3.20
3 8 Frias Maguilaura (OH) 14 9 10 33 2.80
4 1 Del Valle Luciana (MB) 5 5 10 20 1.00
5 18 Gómez Coraima (MB) 4 2 2 8 0.80
5 2 Palma Hilary (OH) 4 2 1 7 0.80
7 9 Briceño Bárbara (OP) 3 - - 3 0.60
7 5 Almeida Shiamara (S) 3 4 5 12 0.60
9 3 Regalado Katherine (OP) 1 2 2 5 0.20
- 7 Urrutia Andrea (MB) - - 1 1
- 16 Delgado Violeta (L) - - - -
- 4 Cuba Cristina (S) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 69 40 47 156 13.80


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 36 - 36

1 12 Leyva Ángela (OH) 2 2 15 19 0.40
2 5 Almeida Shiamara (S) 1 2 18 21 0.20
2 1 Del Valle Luciana (MB) 1 2 13 16 0.20
- 4 Cuba Cristina (S) - - 1 1
- 7 Urrutia Andrea (MB) - - 11 11
- 8 Frias Maguilaura (OH) - - 10 10
- 13 Villacorta Yomira (L) - - - -
- 16 Delgado Violeta (L) - - - -
- 18 Gómez Coraima (MB) - 1 11 12
- 3 Regalado Katherine (OP) - 1 3 4
- 2 Palma Hilary (OH) - 1 2 3
- 9 Briceño Bárbara (OP) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 10 86 100 0.80


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

PER • Perú

PER
ARG 2

3 26
24

19
25

25
19

15
25

15
10

100
103

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:25 0:23 0:15 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 2,00016/10/2014
Lima
Coliseo Eduardo Dibos

Match duration:  Start: 19:05  End: 21:10  Total: 2:05
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1 13 Villacorta Yomira (L) 13 1 10 24 50.00
2 12 Leyva Ángela (OH) 11 - 17 28 39.29
3 8 Frias Maguilaura (OH) 9 1 11 21 38.10
- 1 Del Valle Luciana (MB) 2 1 1 4
- 9 Briceño Bárbara (OP) 1 - 2 3
- 2 Palma Hilary (OH) - - 1 1
- 7 Urrutia Andrea (MB) - - 1 1
- 3 Regalado Katherine (OP) - - - -
- 4 Cuba Cristina (S) - - - -
- 5 Almeida Shiamara (S) - - - -
- 16 Delgado Violeta (L) - - - -
- 18 Gómez Coraima (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 36 3 43 82 40.24


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 5 Almeida Shiamara (S) 42 3 78 123 8.40
2 4 Cuba Cristina (S) 2 1 6 9 0.40
- 1 Del Valle Luciana (MB) - - 2 2
- 2 Palma Hilary (OH) - - - -
- 3 Regalado Katherine (OP) - - 2 2
- 7 Urrutia Andrea (MB) - - 2 2
- 8 Frias Maguilaura (OH) - - 9 9
- 9 Briceño Bárbara (OP) - - 1 1
- 12 Leyva Ángela (OH) - - 3 3
- 16 Delgado Violeta (L) - - - -
- 18 Gómez Coraima (MB) - - 4 4
- 13 Villacorta Yomira (L) - 1 9 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 44 5 116 165 8.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

PER • Perú

PER
ARG 2

3 26
24

19
25

25
19

15
25

15
10

100
103

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:25 0:23 0:15 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 2,00016/10/2014
Lima
Coliseo Eduardo Dibos

Match duration:  Start: 19:05  End: 21:10  Total: 2:05
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1 1 Herrera Rodríguez Candelaria (MB) 6 3 14 23 1.20
2 7 Benitez Azul (S) 1 2 4 7 0.20
2 9 Verasio Irene (OH) 1 4 5 10 0.20
- 2 Frangella Bárbara (S) - - - -
- 5 Enrique María Ayelen (MB) - - 4 4
- 11 Tosí Anahí (OP) - - - -
- 12 Torino Sabrina (L) - - - -
- 14 Bulaich Simian Daniela (OP) - - 1 1
- 19 Rodríguez Elina (OH) - - - -
- 16 Michel Tosi Victoria (MB) - 1 3 4
- 6 Hiruela Tapia Camila (OH) - 3 8 11
- 8 Piccolo Sol (OH) - 3 8 11

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 16 47 71 1.60


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 8 Piccolo Sol (OH) 19 8 31 58 32.76
2 9 Verasio Irene (OH) 13 4 23 40 32.50
3 6 Hiruela Tapia Camila (OH) 11 3 27 41 26.83
- 1 Herrera Rodríguez Candelaria (MB) 6 4 11 21
- 14 Bulaich Simian Daniela (OP) 4 1 3 8
- 16 Michel Tosi Victoria (MB) 2 - 4 6
- 5 Enrique María Ayelen (MB) - 1 4 5
- 11 Tosí Anahí (OP) - 1 2 3
- 7 Benitez Azul (S) 1 - - 1
- 2 Frangella Bárbara (S) - - - -
- 12 Torino Sabrina (L) - - - -
- 19 Rodríguez Elina (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 56 22 105 183 30.60


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

ARG • Argentina

PER
ARG 2

3 26
24

19
25

25
19

15
25

15
10

100
103

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:25 0:23 0:15 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 2,00016/10/2014
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Coliseo Eduardo Dibos

Match duration:  Start: 19:05  End: 21:10  Total: 2:05
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1 12 Torino Sabrina (L) 22 11 11 44 4.40
2 9 Verasio Irene (OH) 18 6 10 34 3.60
3 8 Piccolo Sol (OH) 14 7 8 29 2.80
4 6 Hiruela Tapia Camila (OH) 5 6 5 16 1.00
5 7 Benitez Azul (S) 4 2 10 16 0.80
6 5 Enrique María Ayelen (MB) 3 - 1 4 0.60
7 11 Tosí Anahí (OP) 2 - - 2 0.40
7 1 Herrera Rodríguez Candelaria (MB) 2 4 6 12 0.40
- 2 Frangella Bárbara (S) - - - -
- 16 Michel Tosi Victoria (MB) - - 1 1
- 19 Rodríguez Elina (OH) - - - -
- 14 Bulaich Simian Daniela (OP) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 70 37 52 159 14.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 36 - 36

1 16 Michel Tosi Victoria (MB) 2 4 6 12 0.40
2 5 Enrique María Ayelen (MB) 1 2 5 8 0.20
- 2 Frangella Bárbara (S) - - - -
- 12 Torino Sabrina (L) - - - -
- 14 Bulaich Simian Daniela (OP) - - - -
- 19 Rodríguez Elina (OH) - - - -
- 7 Benitez Azul (S) - 1 22 23
- 1 Herrera Rodríguez Candelaria (MB) - 2 16 18
- 6 Hiruela Tapia Camila (OH) - 1 7 8
- 9 Verasio Irene (OH) - 4 13 17
- 8 Piccolo Sol (OH) - 6 9 15
- 11 Tosí Anahí (OP) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 21 79 103 0.60


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

ARG • Argentina

PER
ARG 2

3 26
24

19
25

25
19

15
25

15
10

100
103

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:25 0:23 0:15 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 2,00016/10/2014
Lima
Coliseo Eduardo Dibos

Match duration:  Start: 19:05  End: 21:10  Total: 2:05
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1 12 Torino Sabrina (L) 13 1 10 24 50.00
2 8 Piccolo Sol (OH) 14 2 13 29 41.38
3 9 Verasio Irene (OH) 11 - 21 32 34.38
- 5 Enrique María Ayelen (MB) 1 - 1 2
- 14 Bulaich Simian Daniela (OP) - - 1 1
- 2 Frangella Bárbara (S) - - - -
- 6 Hiruela Tapia Camila (OH) - - - -
- 7 Benitez Azul (S) - - - -
- 11 Tosí Anahí (OP) - - - -
- 16 Michel Tosi Victoria (MB) - - - -
- 19 Rodríguez Elina (OH) - - - -
- 1 Herrera Rodríguez Candelaria (MB) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 39 4 47 90 38.89


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 7 Benitez Azul (S) 40 - 102 142 8.00
2 6 Hiruela Tapia Camila (OH) 3 - 11 14 0.60
- 1 Herrera Rodríguez Candelaria (MB) - - 1 1
- 2 Frangella Bárbara (S) - - - -
- 5 Enrique María Ayelen (MB) - - - -
- 8 Piccolo Sol (OH) - - 3 3
- 9 Verasio Irene (OH) - - 4 4
- 11 Tosí Anahí (OP) - - - -
- 12 Torino Sabrina (L) - - 9 9
- 14 Bulaich Simian Daniela (OP) - - - -
- 16 Michel Tosi Victoria (MB) - - 2 2
- 19 Rodríguez Elina (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 43 - 132 175 8.60


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

ARG • Argentina

PER
ARG 2

3 26
24

19
25

25
19

15
25

15
10

100
103

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:25 0:23 0:15 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:
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